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IT'S DIFFERENT

606 Htln VrWed, L.d'61S Sitiistwis Wswt4
Clast? to

I this new 3
u new

bedroom home
area,

off MtchtnJ ceiling, double
inside utility

WOMAN 21 to H with ake
she aeon to add MS.

to S7S. per week to family In-
come. Car enentia lor local
driving. Permanent position.
Flexible tesrtunf hew. Ph

betweea om. A 11

ooa er alter
MONTGOMERY WARD Bill

back vard. This home has
everything you need in a
new home

LEI OHMART Ralph Middy.
opening; tor aa infant A an- - wm inn-wii- w iem.
derwear Dept. head. Muata , a , shovel, crane, loo.
have recent aellin. experience, hm ivim mmi. mrm

$1,000 D0W
I BDRM., ENGLEWOOD

Owner tel. take tlOOD down for
quick sale! 3 Bdrms . full
basement, fireplace. epartr
dining room, larre dinette,
aewing room. Home Is insul-
ated, has new oil furnace,
hardwood floors Lot 50x130
with Cherrv A Walnut trees
leaving Salem SWM. Call
GRANT BOWDEf. Office

Home

FAMILY HOME
AND INCOVTE WII.l. TRADF

SPACIorS. 1 bdrms down. 1 up
l.Svl llvlne ronm l fiinine
mnm 1010 nmk f,rnlr
EXCELLENT CONSTR1T- -
TION, hardwood floorv new
comp roof INCOME. US. per
mo. rental apartment AT- -

TRACTIVE English type home
good neighborhood. 114 773
Sale or Trade Call DON BEL-
LINGER, Olfic Home

tt.

5 ACRES
SfBDIVIDE OR FARM IT

183 Ft. frontage on Lancaster
3 br. home with separate din- -

in room; marnine snea.
brooder house Loultrv house

JI ST LISTEN
Call tndav and hear how vou ran acquire a vear old S bedroom

home for much less than replacement value One of the best
floor plans we have seen uith family room, double plumbing
and 2 car garage Located South among other new homes and
priced below $13.000. Hurry on this! Call Adnenne

nob mix
Beautiful view, close to schools. 3 bedrooms and den. basement,

double garage Will consider vour present home in trade-Pri- ced
at 117,200. -- Ask tor Don Doughton.

SOMETHING SPECIAL
A ranch style, all while, spacious country home with the elegance

and privacy you never dreamed possible yet it only a few
blocks to a fine shopping center 2 all tile baths, expensive
wail to wall carpeting, hot water beating ivstem. A plan you
ar certain to like - acre of level lawn choice shruhberv
fish pool patios small green house -- Priced under fS.VOOn.

Call T.ntui Lorenz for appointment to fee this exceptional place
to live.

IF VOI R HOME IS FOR SALE OR TRADE CALL IS

OHMART & CAUBA, REALTORS

477 Court St Phone 15.
Eve Ralph Maddv Adnenne Sercomhe Don
Doufh on Louis Lorenz

Variety of fruit trees Entire Attractive Fairmont Hilt S hd-- J

acreJ $13,3110 Call IRA r" plu dm G E. Kitchen

fEl !E
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY

2:00 10 8:00 P. M.

Four new homes m
$12.730 00 to $13.850 00 Some
ovens and ranees, family rooms. New district with Commun- -
liv Haier svstem. paved streets, curbs. Out D Street to
38th. turn left one block

C.V.KEHT4C0., REALTORS.

N Church

GBOTtNDS nVS BACK TO
niv tn JI ,Mni down, hal mo
at yr. Immed. possession on
lge ,2 bdrm. home Basmt
with oil heat Has workshop &
small greennouse Variety of
shrubbery, fruit V nut!. 10.- -

CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY

WAREHOCSE A n v desired
space up to 13.000 sq ft , lo-

cated in Salem cn Highway i9
and Southern Pacific Railroad,
will he remodeled to suit you.
CALL RON HL'DKINS

3 BDRM Double plumbing.
familv room. 2 fireplaces, full
daylight basmt , view proper-
ty. Candalana Heights Al-

most finished buv now and
chooe vour own colors. Price
S22 V10

CALL RALPH BRUCE

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS - Nice
room v .1 hdrm hnme on 1

floor kitchen and e

comhined La? ge utility
2 vs old Price !1 0n
CALL G H. GRABENHOftST.

i;

):

I ?

i ?

1

y

rl

JR. I

(5RABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS
MO S I.IBKRTY ST TH. 2 2471

Evenings A Sundav call Salesmen
Ron Hudkins H. K. Lavmon Mrs. Ricbardsnn
Walt Socolofskv Ralph Bruce J. E. Lew

CAFE atork tXXI rash, leaving
tat, acroaa from the tele-

phone office in Turner.
WILLAMETTE valley grocery

store owner wnta to retire.
Sell tork A equipment A
lease More. Write Box 133.
Statesman-Journa- l.

FOR LEASE near completion
new drive-i- n restaurant with
heavy traffic count Some
equipment furn. Box S3.
Statesman-Journa- l.

'WILL sacrifice due to Illness
small business In downtown
Salem. Ph. after 11 a m.

SERVICE STATION for rent at
Broadway A Libert) . Inq. 1320

'"'tTOund. Rd

unit aiem moiei ot
home, sell or consider trsde
for small apt. house, clot in.
Owner

MOTEL a unit, good return,
take Salem Property in trade

TAVERN land A all. Hot Spot
lUOOflOO Term.

GROCERY clean stock, new
fixtures, reasonable.

SER STA Good location. S3,- -
onm
TUCKER REAL ESTATE

Lebanon, Oregon

802 Business Property

FOR SALE by owner. Service
Station A work shop in Al-

bany, or trade for Salem prop-
erty. 713 Ferry St.

FOR SALE large building" 000
sq. ft. fir. lot 140x140 ft. Good
location. A very good Invest-
ment Price dropped for quick
sale See 773 N. Lancaster, call

803 Suburban

ACRE RANCH STYLE
bedrooms. 1 baths, 14x31 ft..

living room nd mny other
fetures make this deslrble
tiome to own. There is a 30x30
ft , barn, law-n- shrubs and
garden space Price $13,500.
Owner would take care as
part down payment. CALL
C S JACOBSEN. Pealtor. Ph
28978.

BDRM. modem house. A..
large garage. 11 500, term.
1131 Brown Rd.

806 Houses For Sole

&

REAL NICE HOME
Hardwood firs Has living

rm., dining rm., birch cab-
inets in kitchen, utility rm..
colored bath fixtures, forced
air heat, plastered. Only

Call Gene Pedwell.

PLUS ACRES OF GOOD SOU.
Very good location, a

home, good well, some irng
garage, small ham. Reduced
to H.OOO dn pavmt. Total
price $5,600, See Ron. Kraus,
eve

Looking for A NICE HOME In
the $7,500 bracket? See this
one. Has living rm . dining
rm . 2 brms., beautiful yard
with outdoor fireplace, tfees.
etc Call Frank Graham, ev

50x100 waterfront lot on West
ide Devils Lake This is a

steal. $875. Bill Fidler, eve
e

NOW IS THE TIME TO Bl'Y
FARMS. SEE THE KIND OF
CROPS GROWN ON THEM
WE HAVE A GOOD SELEC-
TION. CALL GEO. KRAUS
OR HERB. BARNES.

REAL ESTATE
31fi N. Church SI. Ph.

BY OWNERVwell kept 2 bdrm
home, furn or unfurn 6 yrs
old, nice yd South 1599 rln
hal. like rent. This is a bar-
gain. Ph.

BY OWNER: Sub.North '2A
House has 1.46.1 sq ft., liv. A
din rms. combined, wall to
wall carpet, firepl. nook In
kit., dishwasher, inside util
oil forced air furnace, patio.
F. H. A. terms.

FULL DRYBrnt.. 2 bdrm.plus
finished upstairs. 1850 N 19th.

10'r DOWN
MOVES YOlT IN TODAY

OR BUILD TO SUIT
rD FISCHER PH.

FAIRM0UNT HILL DIST
Din, rm . hrkf. nnok. frpl , nil

heat, bsm't wpariv rrwim.
fin. 500

BR. hou?, mut sell tmmpd ,

tprms. Ph
home, larjje Int. treet.

Paved sts. Ka?v termt or trad'
for hnme nr trciilrr
house. Inq. 3.80 Sunnyview
Ave

"owner "transferred
2200 SQ. FT.

RR & den. 2 Kiths. wall to
.all carpft'nR hean reihnc in

I. rn Rntmn ,'lp fireplace,
enr!o?ed patio or family rm.
Auto ml heat. 3 rm Bupt apt
Re.iutifulW a n d f a p e r &
fenced lOOyliO lot in C, Salem
115.500.

OWNER BUILDER"
ENGLISH stvle. on K.njwond

neatly new. well
1 !rr hdrm Mv21

v rm lovelv din rm cen-
ter hall. 2 frp! lg kit v. h

nnok, full firishrrl h::Tif
p.irtv rm den. hohbv rn, ,
hath. laundry fruit "i
Mti'-- he soen. Low dn.
nif-n- t SIT ,7f Kir (.arrtenx
at Lowen Axe. 3 7212

2 HDRM. home tile bath, laree
Karate wutllity rm $500 tuns
our equity Ph

3 BDRMS , "baths, "birch
kitchen with dishwasher A dis- -

poai ficrpi m iare iivmi
rm Lrg utility 2 yrs nM
nner transferred. $'.5,200
Pli

Sc y Fnullv
Buvir. waiting (nr homes

Earnis. Rentals and business.
List row Quick action at Mar
Realtv. 5.1.10 S. Pac. Hwy. Ph.

MH UWNEH1 Oicn vVotrdrv will
pay top prict for your turn

anniiances Ph a. 51 to

BY BI'II.DKR
NEW spacious hdrm. Engle-

wood Dist. Top quality.
BY OWNEB modern .("bdrm.

tionie. good term1 fn dou n
pavm't. E of Ph.

FOR SALE by owner: 2 hdrm.
home, fireplace, paved street.'
terms. 3360 Hadlev St. Ph

by 'OWNER. 2 bdrm. modern.
well built home. $7 500 Lo-

cated at 1455 7th. Ph.
eve

2 HDRM house, lot 80x118 035
Fairview Ave. So $4,50(1, $200
down, $40 per mo

BY BUILDER
NEW 3 bdrm oome neat S

Salem schools A rperk
nITV ml Manbrlnequity inK"STfrpl and patio. $1 150 dn $11.- -

850 635 Mnnhrm Dr Ph

- Colonial Showplace
Entrancingly beautiful letting

with 115-- creek frontage J
bedrooms. 3 hathi. double ga-

rage, basement, greenhouse,
den Close to schooli. Eve: Ted
Morrison

FOR RENT ntcetv fura. duplex
So. of town. a M. cpl.
only. Call 7.

VRM. flat. 1 block P 0. M
Ferry. Ph.

t515a. I bedrm. 3 block from
Capitol Bldg. Auto ell heat.
Wired for elec. rang. Ph.

707 Hots For Rtrtt
LARGE t bdrm. home with dfn

A gar. Croisan Creek Rd. Fh.

SMALL 1 BDRMS . DrtJy"furn.
Si5. Ideal for couple.
after 4 30

4OR l"bdnnn.onrrfu-rnTc.-
-.

i
Imm d. poa. IN. 1033 Oik. Call

to ere. S.
TRAILER space 110 per ma.

No pet. Ph. 174 Ox-

ford.

BDRM. house, clean, stove A
refrig . utll. rm. On Bonny
Way A Can-ar- t Dr. 53. per
mo Ph.

BDRM. houe. utility in far.
oil heater wtank. Minion St.,
H Ph.

W. SALEM Clean unfurn. 1',
hdrm. house A gar. Suitable
for couple A child. 140. Ph.

LARGE, modern I bdrm., walk
ing distance. 590 So. Liberty.

IMMACULATE potential 3 bdrm.
house with beautiful yard, N.

Salem. Ph.

FREE 11th month, almost new
3 bdrm. house, elec. rante,
autn heat. hdw. floors, insul-
ated. 21.TS Maple Ave.

cottsse. stove, refrig.
firepl .garge. 150.

NEW I bdrm. house, lots of
closet space, stove, refrtg ar..
some utilities. Inquire 1905 N. 3
19th.

FOR lease, nice 1 bdrm. modern
house, no children. Ph.

'

ATTRACTIVE-lbd-
rm

hoUM.

sfove. refrig. A garage.
NEAT and Clen 1 bedroom

home in "4" Corner rc.
Couples only Rear of 410 S.

Lancaster Dr $35 00 a month. 1

I'nf Call Rudv Calaba,
After 00 call

OHMART A CALABA, v

REALTORS
Court St. Phone

Nelson Rentals
BDRM. hse. S. unfurn. !K1

BDRM. hse. S. unfurn ... 1110
BDRM. den. furn. N $M A
BDRM. unfurn. hse. rlos
to Cannery $50

NELSON A NELSON, RTRS
1390 S. Commercisl
DOROTHY DEAL.

FOR RENT"l bdrm. home. Ph.
eves. 2

BDRM. home $70 per mo. Call
after 3 p.m.

LEASE 2 bdr. house with bsm't.
Close In. Adult. Ph.

RENTAL SERVICE
ROOMS AND A BATH $17 50

BDR. UNFURNISHED $37.50
BDR. HOUSES WITH
RANGE A REFIG $43, $50
BDR. HOUSE WITH,,
RANGE A REFRIG. $70
BDR. UNFURNISHED $i
BDR. DUPLEX $45

FURN. APTS. $.1$. $45. $50. $55 A

CENTER STREET REALTY
1748 Cerfter Eve

Ph.

BDR.M. house, basement, furn-
ace. Ph.

3 BDRM7 house, gar.. So.
JOSS Albert Dr

4 BDRM. house near shopping
ctr. No pets. Ph.

NEAT Tbd rnvTe lie 7 heat, at
2281 N. 5th. $40 Ph.

2 BDRM house. 1790 Falr,groundi
Rd $45 mo. Ph. Rawlin Realty

707-- a Furnished rlou$e$

PARTLY furn 1 hdrm. house.
1042 3rd St. W. Salem.

1 BDRM. cottage antenna, auto.
washer-drye- 147 N. 18th. ,

furnished cottage. Elec-

trically equipped. Couple only.
835 N. Commerci! St.

MOD. cottage. Lg. liv. room.
hdrm., kit. dinette, ahower
hath.ojlll. rm . lg. closets. Hd
wd. firs 5 min. walk to city
center. Quiet t. Avil July I.

883 N. CotUge. ph.
1160 S. Liberty. I bdrm. furn.

home. Ph.

SM FURN House. T V. Antenn.
dults. 3.13 N. 25th. 2

FURN. 1 bdrm. cottage with
burnt., garage N. Mce yard.
Trees Ph.

CLEAN bdrm with basem't.
firepl, gar. $60. So

710 Wonted to Rent H$e$

FORRESTER A family need 2 or 3

3 bdrm house by July Pre-- ,

fer Richmond or Englewood
area, near bus line. Rcf Th

WANT 7 or 3 bedroom house
Call after 4 p m

YOUNG businessman A familv
need clean 2 or 3 bdrm. house
Ph.

714 Buiinesi Renroli

WAREHOUSE space for rent
6.000 sq. fi. on R R spur.
Close in. Inquire 120 S Cap-

itol or call

COMPLETELY equipped ia(r
Barher Shop attacherl Write
Parifir City Cafe. Paclllc City

. Ore.
11 ) V N 'own office ipace. stor:
rmi A warehouse

718 Convoleicent Homej

El.DF.REST Nursln Home, Pri- -
vate rooms available. 2630 N j

Churth.
C ) 1 1 A fi E CONVAl.ESCEM

HOME 252 N CotUBe

780 Moving & Storoge

Iks fD)?

MA.VKLOWKR

Movine and Storage
mix OILS

CAPITAL CITY TRANSFER

Larmer Transfer & Slorace
Complete movtnf lenrtce. Also

agent! for BEKINS Nition-Wid-
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
cord.

OPERATOR for out of town
faat growing I BM. Install
tioo, wiring asp. neceawry.
Must hav lupervitory poten
ti.l, aalary $400-47- 1. Apply
SUtesmsn-Journ- al Bog 105.

WANT Hveral wand cutter.
Apply Capital Fud Co., 3900
n. River tia.

WANTED: Good Butcher. Take
charge of Slaughter House

. Steady work. M 0 n tgo m ry
Locker, Bllverton, ,

Hi Help
. Wanted, Lady

WANTED: Experienced silk fire.
tsher A eamtre for small
(hop. Steady lob. 5'j d. week
Ph. evenings.

FRY Coskt. Experienced woman
Lout Flan Grotto. 171$ S

, Coml between 11 jn. A 1 p.m
Ph.

ANYONE mora interested in
Svlng a S yr. child a home

Involved? Box 13$

St teaman-Journ-

WOMAN to car for S girl 4 A

Ik mother let noma in coun-- .

try. Would conaldcr 1 child
Call bet, I Jr pa. Ph.

EXP. Bookkeeper, capable of
- managing office, pleat give

(, nuritial atatli, experience
ti pay experted. All replie
confidential, writ SUtermn
Journal Box 117.

HOUSEKEEPER wanted for
yg. widower alone. SUte age

taiary ex pec tea. dox ia.

'N

ROLL -

In a nr 3 hdrm hfm. ckv
ro ichooU V bus, pavrd Sis

100 G.I. LOANS

EXPIRE IN JULY

Go out l.ibertv Road to Reea'
C.ardcni sign on left or call
tndav.

Glenn Hamilton, Bldr.
210 State St

Office Eves.

FOR SALE by owner: 9.10 sq
ft.. 1 hdrm. home, plastered
dble gar. firepl ft oil heat.
Price 110 500

"l- - UVVrVr.K

"h dishwalier A garbiee
disposal Fenced hack vard
with patio. $13,600. Ph.

fler 5

FAIRMONT HILL
Eqmtv in 3 bdrm bungalow.

Corner lot. Ph

A QUALITY HOME

BULT BY JOHN W0IF

You will airree this new houe
la the nest In tt. clas Tber
is a family room with fire-
place and slidmjr. glass drvnrs
leading to the patio, a luscious
pink and birch kitchen vith
built-i- desk, a spacious liv-

ing room has a fireplace,
planter, bookshelves and

paneling. 3 bedrooms
boast large cloets. in fjet
there is extra storage space
eveiywhere. even a place to
p:it golj bags. Other feadrrs
are 2 baths, double garape
and a good suburban location.

q ft. of quality for 515..
JHJ0 To see it call Mr Jacob
sen day or eve. at

C.S.

RKALTOR
PRENVER PH

Low Down
Ontv "on down. bedrooms,

oak floors. LR . kitchen, din-
ette, hath, large garage, near-
ly acre with nice lawn

on Macleav Road close
to school and bus Total price
17,000 with low monthly pay-
ments.

South With View
Panoramic vew of city and

mountains Horne is onlv 3 yrs
o'd bedrooms, wail to wail
carpels in living room and
dining room, bath v ;th tile
counter, large kitchen with
nook, spacious utilitv room,
forced air oil furnace, fire-
place. garage with huge
storage room, covered patio.
laree landcaped lot 10n' x
IWTt Kocated South on Pin-ne- r

Drive. Slfl.500 wih terms

Abrams & Skinner

411 Mannic BIHg
Real Estate Insurance

Mortgage Loans
Office

Eves nr
"'"

S8750. SOUTH
LATE-hul- home all on

one floor, oil heat, attached
farace. $1500 flown, no financ-
ing chare Call FLOYD

Eve davs
ED I.l'KINBEAL. REALTOR.
4.i:i N Hih.

A HONEY FOfl THE MOVEY
2 hrlrrns K den. hrauMfu!
flowers, shrubs f.- lawn, radi- -

ant heat Located on Slanlev
lane in South Salem Eytra
ini inciuoea i,enne slate
Make offer on trtn A- nnre
Call REN COLBATH. REAL-
TOR davs Eve

.3 BEDROOMS
We have lut ltffd this gpm of

a ho-- Ruil ?, vrs ranc
s'vle. 3 nice bedrooms, a 11 x
27 ft living and dining roon
bt a. ha"d' k'Trhen w:h hr
"nnlt, utihtv mom and 13 21

f g.irarc This home spot-le?-

The lawn and hr'ibs are
in Don't mi seeing ' 1"?
sq ft for 12R.V) Call
d 'i.' nr e e

C.S.J
RKALTOR

7fi8 RREN'NER TH

3 New 3 Rrirm Houses in
W Salem

? botisps w;lh 3 bdrms and da- -

light basements on Cascade
Dr Must he sold Ph.

or

I
See. this nra and clean 2 bed.

mn'u home on North 2:ird St
rear State rooni Lnrec hvini
Tonji'. rlavliijht kit u Uh hinlt
m g.iiore. Modem h a f h

Hdwd floors thnmut At -

tached par.igr Large lot
Price SR 250 Suitable terns
with ,V)f t down on con t r a t

Call Wallar.

KU RVRK1T
nS't Hroadav

Eve

NFW bedroom Kcwer hot
Douhle platrrrd garacr F'rr-plai- e

Mock tn Cltv Bu
Heartv to occupv about ,.i
ISIh A real buy at 111.5011 acd
onlv 11.300 ra-- b down
handle Might trade CLYDE
PliAl 1. traitor. 154 S Hig!-St- .

Eve or

NOW IS THE TIME TO BUY
BUSY SEASON STARTING

NICE 5 Ur.it court. 2 hdrm
home, all modern, take .some
trade

NICE ocean v iew court. 8 apts
7 sleepers. 2 A. land, on Hsv
101 fa ocean front, private
stairs to beach, take some
trade

WM 1. GRAHAM A CO. Rltrs
rhone Dcl.jke 2683 DeLake. Ore

Acrcasp' Cheap
320 acres, patur, springs

capped well, al: untmnroved.
lotne wooded Approx 80 at'res
tillable South of Salem app
11 miles ONLY $70 an acre'
All for J22.400' This is a good
buv Eve: John Van Osdol

TED MORRISON

REALTOR

250 N. HIGH PHONE
r '

GOOD BUY
$6f10 BUYS home with

unfinished upstairs ft basmt
on Market street in Englr- -

wood Dist fiOxHS LOT with
tree, immediate possession
Fve rail FP rittvs

ED LUKIVREAL. RE- -

ALTOR, 4oJ N. HIGH.

grad school.

family room
with beamed

plumbini.
room, double 1Mtndav rail

RUDY CALABA

5

Belvedere Gardens Triced from
with douhle fireplaces, built-i- n

Phone

ST

CHOICE IOCATION- -I bdrms.
11 v. rm wun nrepiace a in,
rm with china rabinet, re-

ception hall, tiled bath V kit-
chen, utility rm dble, garage.
Beautifully landscaped De-

signed for gracious living.
CALL J. E LAW

E X C E L I. ENT INVESTMENT
Bl'Y 8 unit residential court.
Hi irk construction Good lo-

cation $V0 monthly income
FOR DETAILS CALL H. K
LAVMON

INDIVIDUALITY MANY
WONDERrTl. NEW IDEAS
used. in this moderniMic'ranch
stvle ho'tie BeaTed ceilings
in hr nn dm and fam- -

liv do-n 4 bdr'rs 27 ft of
w nrkmg surfare k:'rhen
Ma'c cri h r r h uphoard
(l'hwaf "r huilt-i- 'oe K
nvpn Tiv Vaster. wahe- ard
drei. nice all new in-

cluded in vrrv reasonable
pnre of t?7 500
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON

SPKCIALIZF. IN TRADES
OR 3 7820

IT'S TERRIFIC
L" elv .1 hdrm horne, Eire-pla-

Insul. Hdwd
fir Near school and transp
Good Med In Offered st oiiiv
f 12m0 fall Mr Sword Eve
Ph.

EXCLEW00D
DIST.

Cnmfortahie ? hdr" oire Vn- -

finished atti' Flieiil.tie
he;it A'! r!'. com rnirt
All at u' W?.S( Car
Cravsf.rd Eve Ph

WHY PAY RENT?
When ou rin w n lis t brtr-n-

rlns U lools fo- nn'v
J.iaon l.e and d!"-- n

ing ' n mo; tint Dhie
ItaraRe lj i h!md
fall Walt me--- , Fe.- Ph

COZY & NEAT
Verv nice smaller home Oil

heat (arafr F. x c r e n t

Location south Nai McKinlrv
school and transp Large lot
See this at only J.'iZVi Call for
Mr Rirhmnnd,

HIGH VOLUME
GROCERY

CnuMia! tvpe npenition C) rr
$innO00 gr'o:s tn riiv gpicfr;p
PttI ol s ionping ('enter :n Lt--

growing vallev cltv Leap in- -

eluding use o,f eninpoienl. $350
OMnioioi prr nio Tenant to
purrhase invrn'oi'. approx

.sn.oon Call Mr. Woodcock
F.ve. Ph.

78.12.
Dial

tig d'o- -

One 3 hed- -

month Good
p $10,500 Call

WILL SACUIF1CK
HIS $2,000 equity for $1,000 Full

price for tis home
with garage is $7,900 Only Jl
000 down. Blf lot Ph.

H0ME- -2 LOTS
RICHMOND ichool area. 2 bed- -

room Dining room. Nook.
Garage Concrete foundation.
Price $6,950 Low down

3 BEDROOMS eo.850
MAKE offer on down pivment

May trade for home in Salem
This is in Clear Lake area
Garage Nice lot Trees

Violet Bishop Frank
3H97.

LAWN
MOWER

SHARPENING
COMPLETE REPAIR

r . c fotttp rnv " "'L " '

D4. DJ eat, earrv all Hear
ing blade Rental xontract or
unit price

SALES! SAND k GRAVEL

lk ,N rront St Ph

PAINTING. Dirt cheap price
year In Salem. Ph.

SMALL carpenter loo, good
work. reonbl. Ph.

LIGHT eriwler doter. levelm 1

grading L. Kurth
CARPENTER helper very reea.

ware. Ph. eve.
WlLLtk carelif boy I to 1 1

yr. old in lovely Englewood
home. lge. yrd It play toy,
want companion for our
child, nominal charge. Ph.

HANDY man. ny minor repairs
Your home. Yrd work Rea-

sonable. Ph.

INTERIOR decorating. Chrlea
McLean. 417 E. Madron. Ph

PAINTING, papering Free eU-mat- e.

Don Lucero.

CARPENTER work, any kind
rea 4240 Macltay Rd

LAND CLEARINOD-- a Hr L.

CMitchell Ph

MOWING A raklr.g. D. Mar- -
shall,

SCHARFT BROTHERS
Installation R p t r Sewer.

Septic Tanks, Drain Fields,
Power Ditching. Backfill. Ph.

or

618 Education

PHONE
Driving lesson. $3.50 .

700 Rentals

702 Sleep. Rooms, 800 rd 477

SLEEPING mi. for 1 or I.
N. Church, Ph.

NICELY furn. rm. also baim't 3
3rm. 539 N. Winter.
3

SLEEPING ROOM 1

735 No. Church

CLEAN, quiet near Stat bldg..
jhop Dlst., kiuprtvei.

CLEAN, Comf. rm.X V clo
in 315 S Winter

Nicely furn., clean deeping
rm. $20 mo. board avail. I

WANTED Man to room and
board. 2M N. Capitol.

70S Apartments For Rent
4

FURN. APTS . all utll. paid. 1397 1

H. Com 1. Ph. 1

1ST-F-
LR.

furn. ptTl'oTSe at
3306 Moody. Ph.

NICE CLEAN APT. 1

1710 N. Capitol 3

APT. for 2. partly furn. utll. pd.
1341 Waller, eves after i.

CLEAN, quiet 1 rm. pt. down
town, iay prei. 4 rerry.

MOD. Clen, neatly fum. 2 1

bdrm. apt., Turner. Salem

RM. Furn. Apt., utll. furn..
clo In, 148 Mnon

FOR RENT
Nat apt. Walking

to shopping and ttat
buildings, $80 per mo. unfurn.
except for ttov A refrtg. AL
ISAAK A CO.. Realton. 312
N. Church St. Ph. or'

ADULTS: Small furn. apt. So
very desirable Ph.

FURN. apt., women only. 1118

0R St.. Ph.

FURN. 3 rm. basm't. apt., nice
for working couple. $33 N.

Summer.
CENT loc. 1 m furn. St 1 Irg.

unfurn. near new Stat bldgs.
it Univ.

LARGE lst-fl- r. clean fum. apt..
fireplace, auto, heat; near
Capitol. Adults.

AVAILABLE July -5 rooms,
ground floor. tmll yrd.

2 block from P.O
3.8553.

Hollywood Apts.
Furn.. unfurn.. or
SMALL! ttrctlve clean apt

utll. paid Near All State
Bldg. A Shop. Ctr.

VERY nice 3 rm. furn. apt.
Lady. 101 Mission. Ph.

FURN. Apts. $35 A $45. Util
ities incl. Employed lady only.
Ph.4Jf87.

CLEAN furn. 4 rm bath, redec.
PH.

f RMfurn. Apt. close In, child
welcome. Ph.

AMBASSADOR APTS
Nicely Furn. Apts.

530 N. Summer

3RM. heated apt. w pvt ent.
rum. or unfurn. nil court

CI.FAN" turn. 1 A 2
' rm." apts.

6.1.1 Ferry.
) RM. apt 2115 N. 15th Chrm- -

eket ft 15th. rh4-,127-

MODERNT bdrm Court ApT
Unfurn-- exrept Elec ranite A
refrig W Salem. Ph.
Eve.

Scenic view hdrm unfurn court
Apt., range, refrig

COURT apts. Extra nice, cli an.
3 rms. A hath, unfurn.. except
stove, refrig T.V , laun , parK
avail Inq IM8 S 12th.

FIIRN "apt for rent at 1210 Tile
Rd. In Hollywood. Ph

FURN." AIT Pvt- ent. "A hath,
t

near bus. Stale, ft Gen. Hosp
Ph

CAPITOL Pl.AZA .

I BDRM. UNFURN.
t IBS Chrmeket St Ph

3 RM FURN.apt."pvt. erit. 705
N I.ilierty.

NICELY furn" f 1 rm "apt".
Cloae in. 888 S Surnmer.

KINC.WOOD CourU: furn. 3 rm.
apt laundry far., 3rd St , W.
Salem Ph

FOR rentl hdrm."aptT775"Miir-Ph-

FURNISHED bachelor ft
bdrm. Apts 2136 Fairgrounds
Rd. Ph 3 3138 before 6p.m.
or after 6 P.M.

$20 50 "CLOSE" ln""Nnrthl Hm
furn Apt. All utilities furn.
except gas. Inq. Apt 3, in rear
of 486 N Liberty, Ph

ATTRAC 2 rrn. furn, apt. i2v
Ph. nr

2 RM furn. apt elderlv gentle-
man. $1,1 ft $20 mo. Work
If desired Ph eves

SMALL furn. Apt. cloae In. Ph

COURT APTS --Hal "prlvite f,
modern down town apts.
From $50 to $85 Ph. In-

quire 8H5 Cnurt

THE LEE APTS.

SALEM'S
Moit Dlitlnfulihed Address.
Bachelor unit available now.
Unfurn. $83 mo Inspection

Winter.

NEW 1 rm. turn. upsUiri apt
pvt. bath. Ph.

706 DuplcMM

4 ROOM lower duplex pt. furn.
Cloae In. Also ileeping room
Phone.

FURN. I hdrm duplex, adults
only. 2231 Lee St.

mi m

MiKST OFT CENTER STREET.
$ year old home on oversized
tot. Fruit, garden space 15x1$
ft living room. 3 bedroom,
attached garage IPSOA 00.
terms. Ask for Anderson, eva,
'phone

TRADE FOR TRAILER. Elderly
owner will consider trailer
house as down payment o
this kimail home. Haa arrange-
ment for 2 room apartment
now rented. Located close in.
.fAjflO. Terms Call Kelly Ow
ens. Eve. phon

ENGLEWOOD Older house on
small lot Newly decorated in-

side and out. Living room,
aeparate dining room, kitchen
and bath down. 3 bed room
up Garage, Near bus, school
and stores. tM'Sn. total price,
I.SOO down. Call Bill EstilL
Eve. pnone

LANCASTER New 3 bedroom
home doyble garage Ijirga
lot with prune trees Priced at
11X71 and can be hsndled
for $1750 down. Ask for

Eve. phone
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

BY owner-build- New 3 bdr .

t.Tl . DR. birch kit. wnook.
utll., firepl . forced air heat,
insulated Ik far le lot
$10,900. Low dn pavm't. See
at 4443 Munkers St. Ph

3 BDRM country hnme. l'j
years old. G. I. take over Stale
loan. Monthly payments $.4
Wonderful location for chil-
dren $9,500. Off Chemawe Rd.

$350 EQUITY in modern 2 bdrm.
home. Utll. ft attached laraee.
Ph

$373 00 DOWN, $60 00 Per Month.
3 bedroom, oompjelelv redec-
orated Immediate possesion
To see call Chet Rawlins Eve

RAWLINS REALTY

60S CHEMEKKTA
Salem, Orejlon

Office Phone

AN OLDIE BUT A GOODIE
Hollywood District. 2 bed-
room hnme plus furnished
basement apartment wl'h

entrance and half hath
2 car irate Price $5,050
Terms $1000 flown Call Ben
Colbath. Realtor, davs
eve

OWNER, So, .1 hdrm . daviijht
hasm't . $17,500. Ph.

REALLY WORTH $6,500

Ex'ra nice 'j acre with verv
g'jod smsll home. g garagr

$10,900 $1,000 DOWN
Vrrv nire 2 bdrm. home plui

apartmen' rental
AT $oVk1

Mnrtern. clean 2 bedr-- home

JOHN J. DANN, REALTOR

405 No Hiso Ph
Eve

CANDALARIA Home, hv owner.
East view. 3 hdrms Th

Lit tic Paradisp
120i:o Int. !0 nak trpe dog-

wood. In Up tree prnfuel v

landscanrd. secluded a r c e

patio. 2 bedroom, unmaculale
ppipe. wall tn wall carpet mg
Reautifullv decorated You
won't hkp it. vou'll love t

Ec Maijoric Eanning

TED MORRISON

REALTOR

2V HIGH PHONK
BY OWNER .1 hdrm home Will

go G I See at 424 W. Brown- -

log after fi.

BUSH PARK 4 bdrms," 1530 S
Church. 3 bdrms.. 1085 Oxford

4 BDRMS , 2 baths.' new roof,
aluminum sidmg. garden!
snacp. fruit trpps. on laree;
corner lot J12.7..0 Fh

OR TRADE equity in 2 hdrm
modern home for trailer
bouse or smaller house 1060
Shady Lane

WILL trade equity In 2 bdrm
home for trailer house. 5240
Sunnyslde Rd.

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm house.
South Nth A- Waller. Ph

after 5 p.m.

2 IMMACULATE homes Ideal
cltv locations, beautiful yards
2 bdrm., 2nd 4 bdrm equip-
ped for day nursery, ph

$1(10 KoVlTY In almost new 3

bdrm. home. Large lot. Nice'
lawn ft shrubs. Ph

SELL equitv 2 bdrm house, 3

vrs ojd full basm't $Kl Ph
288 Draper St

BY OWNER:' V, - year - old
house', fireplace, att. ga-

rage, fenced yard Englewood
Dist. $12 000

JOE HUTCHINSON REALTOR
Lei 11s solve vour home needi

To Buv. Sell or Rent Call
Ph. 1211 Edfewater
Pn. 2710 So.Comm'l
SMALL-down-pa-

yment

on at-

tractive imall 2 bdrm home
Total price $7 950. 2430 N.

Church. Ph.

BARGAIN: Coiy. clean 1 B. R.

hnme. range nd heter in-

cluded, large fenced yard, lo-

cated off "99" Highway North
$3300. $.100 down, take car In

trade B M Mason. Rlt

on approx. 5
Prifigie nist :

U.J - tr.m c
Pln,,r Tru.t Co.

J22 N. CHl'RCH ST WK
l'HONK 4 3311

CONTEMPORARY
HOME

new Center entrv hall
Hdd paneled nn ,t

hdpms 2 fireplace, to
ceiling Custom built hv

KLSH 1' bat"5 Oodles
of hu lit ins Filing area n
ki'rhen Ii's of formica, tilf.
and corlon. Comptely fenced
h.(rk vard Patio Manhrn
water snd fwrr Drapes and

inrluded at the
price of Jl.VD.'O Call

Walt Jones Eve Ph.

3 RDRM. TRADE
On ner will 'rade for a !l hdrm

home, small acreage cloe n
N E nr rental income prop.
pi'v Has Ire In i:u Rrk
nk F A oil heat .1 hdrm
Ne-i- schools transp at
fro'n door An excellent buv
at Ca'l N G ' Dan"
h.iak. Eve, Ph.

BUELL DISTRICT
Tfi acre 5. 25 acres grain Some

srdcr p, iture Lots of oak
fir Machinrrvmd mall

? hdrm rriortrrn home
Full price $10,500. Take home
in Sikm or Portland in iradf
to $8 000 (all Mr Crawford
Eve P.

APARTMENTS
Writ located 4 apt. 3 f ;r- -

mched Refng and ranges
All I hdrm. Shows good

Priced al $11,000 or Mill
'ridp equitv on 2 bdrto. hotir
Call M:. Woodcock. Eve Ph

KNSKI) ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

ALISAAK & CO.. REALTORS
E'. eninps

No Ah'ive.

WEST SAI.KM
Fx(ra Iree 2 hed room older home with laree

me loom kitt'hen with nook, full basement, larer fiont
siudu'-- t furnaie Good terms to right p.nt. $8,950.
Call Htrks Eve. ph

, INCOME PROPKRTY
Tun hnn.-p- on lo1, room to build 2 more uni

room, nne bedroom Roth rent for $100 pf r
S block-- ' to Slate huildincn. Total nru
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